Assays for
Cell Viability
& Cell Death
MitoView™ mitochondrial membrane potential dyes…2-3
NucView™ caspase-3/7 substrates…4-5
Fluorescent CF™ dye Annexin V conjugates and kits…6
CF™ dye TUNEL kits…7
Cell senescence assay...7

Live-or-Dye™ Fixable
Viability Staining Kits
Catalog No.
(200 reactions)
Catalog
No.
(50
reaction
trial size)
Laser line Emission filter Abs/Em
maxima
Validated
applications
(FC=flow cytometry;
M=microscopy)
Live-or-Dye™ 350/448 32002 32002-T 355 nm DAPI or Violet 347/448 nm FC
Live-or-Dye™ 405/452 32003 32003-T 405 nm Pacific Blue 408/452 nm FC
Live-or-Dye™ 405/545 32009 32009-T 405 nm AmCyan 395/545 nm FC
Live-or-Dye™ 488/515 32004 32004-T 488 nm FITC 490/515 nm FC, M
Live-or-Dye™ 568/583 32005 32005-T 488 or 561 nm PE 562/583 nm FC, M
Live-or-Dye™ 594/614 32006 32006-T 488 or 561 nm PE-Texas Red® 561/624 nm FC, M
Live-or-Dye™ 640/662 32007 32007-T 633 or 640 nm APC 642/662 nm FC, M
Live-or-Dye™ 750/777 32008 32008-T 633 or 640 nm APC-Cy7 755/777 nm FC
Texas Red is a registered trademark of Life Technologies.
   Assays for Cell Viability & Cell Death 9www.biotium.com
ViaFluor™ Cell Proliferation Dyes and Cell Viability Assays
Viability/Proliferation Assays Catalog no. Unit Size